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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 8 & Under  25 Free
1 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCSamantha Graves 8   17.47 S F

-2 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCBridget Beland 8   18.44 S F
-3 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCMia Fozo 8   18.64 S F

4 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCRita Paluzzi   18.94 S F
5 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDAddy Cleary   19.05 S F

-6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRShay Kaplan   19.07 S F
7 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACPaige Lauer 7   19.45 S F
8 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCCharlotte Boonx19.53 S F

-9 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCGigi Thibault 7   19.94 S F
-10* 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCGwyneth Gwinnell 8   20.31 S F

10* 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACMallory Taunt 8   20.31 S F
-12 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRVivian Most   20.81 S F

13 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACElle Bedoya 8   20.83 S F
-14 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCAddison Turner 8   20.98 S F

15 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDPeyton Stines   21.15 S F
16 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDLiv Gryzenia   21.26 S F

Women 8 & Under  50 Free
-1 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCBridget Beland 8   39.29 S F

2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCEvie Melhem   39.56 S F
3 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCRita Paluzzi   41.16 S F

-4 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCMia Fozo 8   41.93 S F
5 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDAddy Cleary   42.29 S F
6 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACPaige Lauer 7   42.81 S F
7 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCTessa Robinson 8   44.14 S F

-8 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCAddison Turner 8   44.35 S F
-9 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCGigi Thibault 7   44.57 S F
-10 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCGwyneth Gwinnell 8   45.87 S F
-11 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRVivian Most   46.43 S F

12 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCFrances Ciesla 7   48.74 S F
13 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCPresley Garrett 7   48.94 S F
14 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCIsabel Joseph 8   49.02 S F
15 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCMadison O'Neill   49.35 S F
16 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACElle Bedoya 8   50.11 S F

Women 8 & Under  25 Back
1 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCEvie Melhem   22.00 S F
2 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACPaige Lauer 7   22.87 S F
3 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCSamantha Graves 8   23.08 S F

-4 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCBridget Beland 8   23.17 S F
5 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCRita Paluzzi   23.18 S F

-6 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCMia Fozo 8   24.28 S F
7 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDAddy Cleary   24.35 S F
8 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCFrances Ciesla 7   24.68 S F
9 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACMallory Taunt 8   24.79 S F

-10 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRShay Kaplan   24.95 S F
-11 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCAddison Turner 8   24.96 S F

12 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCIsabel Joseph 8   25.03 S F
-13* 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRKennedy Phillips   25.12 S F
-13* 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCGigi Thibault 7   25.12 S F
-15 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRVivian Most   25.42 S F

16 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCIsabel Neubauer 8x25.75 S F

Women 8 & Under  25 Breast
1 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCTessa Robinson 8   23.44 S F
2 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCSamantha Graves 8   24.77 S F
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-3 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCBridget Beland 8   25.33 S F
4 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACMallory Taunt 8   26.72 S F

-5 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCEmma Johnson 8   26.85 S F
-6 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCGwyneth Gwinnell 8   27.08 S F
-7 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCGigi Thibault 7   27.59 S F
-8 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCMia Fozo 8   27.73 S F
-9 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRVivian Most   28.20 S F

10 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDMadeleine Gram   28.24 S F
11 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCIsabel Joseph 8   29.10 S F
12 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCIzzy Ullrich 7   29.28 S F
13 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCCharlotte Burgtorf 8   29.41 S F
14 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCGabrielle Glover 8   29.55 S F

-15 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCAddison Turner 8   29.73 S F
16 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCFrances Ciesla 7   29.90 S F

Women 8 & Under  25 Fly
-1 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCBridget Beland 8   19.66 S F

2 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACPaige Lauer 7   19.74 S F
3 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCEvie Melhem   19.80 S F
4 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCSamantha Graves 8   20.29 S F
5 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACMallory Taunt 8   22.11 S F

-6 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCGigi Thibault 7   22.64 S F
-7 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCMia Fozo 8   22.70 S F
-8 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRVivian Most   23.98 S F

9 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDMadeleine Gram   24.05 S F
10 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDLiv Gryzenia   24.28 S F
11 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCFrances Ciesla 7   24.99 S F
12 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACElle Bedoya 8   25.33 S F
13 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCTessa Robinson 8   25.46 S F

-14 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCAddison Turner 8   25.75 S F
-15 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCGwyneth Gwinnell 8   26.01 S F

16 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDPeyton Stines   26.68 S F

Women 9-10 50 Free
1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCKennedy Garrett 10   36.48 S F

-2 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCAlison Graff 10   37.83 S F
-3 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCAva Fozo 10   37.98 S F

4 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCGabriela Milford 10   37.99 S L F
5 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCMaci Cebull 10   38.33 S F
6 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCEmma Topolinskix39.89 S F

-7 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCEvelyn Vandenberghe 9   40.05 S L F
8 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCJoelle Kelosky 9x40.47 S F
9 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCElle Johnston   40.70 S F

-10 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCAva Hartland 10   40.90 S F
-11 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRLily Smigelski   40.94 S F
-12 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCLillian Schorer 9   41.07 S F

13 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACReese Groth 9   41.12 S F
-14 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRAlex Pratcshler   41.18 S F

15 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCConnelly Vanecek 10   41.28 S F
16 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDPiper Gotfredson   41.30 S F

Women 9-10 100 Free
-1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRClaire Tomasek 1:17.28 S F

2 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCMaci Cebull 10 1:22.57 S F
3 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCAddison Burgtorf 10 1:23.25 S F
4 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDEloise Traynham 1:24.43 S F
5 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCKennedy Garrett 10 1:25.25 S F
6 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDCaroline Faust 1:26.85 S F
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-7 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCAva Fozo 10 1:29.39 S F
-8 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternMIWGCCAlison Graff 10 1:29.75 S F
-9 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRGrace Falcon 1:31.55 S F
-10 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCAva Hartland 10 1:31.63 S F

11 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCGabriela Milford 10 1:31.92 S F
-12 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCEvelyn Vandenberghe 9 1:31.93 S F

13 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCConnelly Vanecek 10 1:34.77 S F
14 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACPaige Sullivan 9 1:35.07 S F
15 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDPiper Gotfredson 1:35.84 S F

-16 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRAlex Pratcshler 1:37.49 S F

Women 9-10 50 Back
1 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCEleanor Early   38.71 S F
2 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCKennedy Garrett 10   41.12 S F
3 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCMaci Cebull 10   42.47 S F
4 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDEloise Traynham   44.75 S F

-5 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCLillian Schorer 9   44.77 S F
-6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRGrace Falcon   45.30 S F

7 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCGabriela Milford 10   45.37 S F
-8 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRAlex Pratcshler   45.48 S F
-9 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCAva Fozo 10   45.74 S F
-10 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRSamantha Murowany   46.60 S F

11 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCKendall Lossia 10   46.62 S F
12 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCElle Johnston   47.66 S F
13 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCAddison Burgtorf 10   47.93 S F
14 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACReese Groth 9   48.08 S F
15 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCMaddie Gruits 10   48.92 S F

-16* 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCAva Hartland 10   49.45 S F
16* 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCMaddie Krumm 9   49.45 S F

Women 9-10 50 Breast
1 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCEleanor Early   42.72 S F

-2 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRClaire Tomasek   43.93 S F
3 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCConnelly Vanecek 10   45.78 S F

-4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRGrace Falcon   48.83 S F
5 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDAnnalise Page   49.44 S F
6 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCEmma Topolinskix50.04 S F
7 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDCaroline Faust   50.36 S F
8 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCLinda Kelly 10   51.93 S F

-9 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCAva Hartland 10   52.21 S F
-10 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRElla Marshick   52.39 S F
-11 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCAva Fozo 10   52.40 S F

12 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCElle Marks 10   53.14 S F
-13 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCOlivia Delisle 9   53.71 S F

14 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDAmelia Nazarko   53.87 S F
15 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCColette O'Connor   53.99 S F
16 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCEverleigh Smith 9   54.02 S F

Women 9-10 25 Fly
1 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCEleanor Early   15.98 S F

-2 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRClaire Tomasek   16.60 S F
-3 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternMIWGCCAlison Graff 10   17.55 S F

4 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCConnelly Vanecek 10   17.84 S F
5 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDEloise Traynham   18.04 S F

-6 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCAva Fozo 10   18.27 S F
7 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCKennedy Garrett 10   18.29 S F
8 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCMaci Cebull 10   18.85 S F
9 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACLayla Anderson 10   19.32 S F
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10 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDCaroline Faust   19.74 S F
11 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDJane Wujek   19.75 S F
12 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACReese Groth 9   19.77 S F
13 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCGabriela Milford 10   20.03 S F

-14 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRGrace Falcon   20.04 S F
15 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACPaige Sullivan 9   20.17 S F

-16 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCAva Hartland 10   21.05 S F

Women 9-10 100 IM
-1 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRClaire Tomasek 1:29.47 S F
-2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCAva Fozo 10 1:40.01 S F
-3 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRGrace Falcon 1:40.33 S F
-4 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCAva Hartland 10 1:42.95 S F
-5 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCAlison Graff 10 1:44.01 S F
-6 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRAlex Pratcshler 1:46.85 S F

7 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCOlivia Fossee 1:55.42 S F
8 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCColette O'Connor 1:57.03 S F
9 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCClaire O'Connor 1:57.53 S F

-10 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCEvelyn Vandenberghe 9 2:00.85 S F
11 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCEmma Ullrich 9 2:02.90 S F
12 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCCarmella Carter 9 2:05.67 S F

-13 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCOlivia Delisle 9 2:09.23 S F
-14 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCKennedy Carroll 9 2:11.85 S F

15 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCEllie Guild 9 2:13.51 S F
-16 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCAvery Donnellon 10 2:26.23 S F

Women 11-12 50 Free
-1 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCGabriella Hafner 12   29.78 S F

2 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCNorah Marco 12   31.09 S F
-3 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRAvery Wood   31.56 S F
-4 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCStella Whirley 12   31.77 S F
-5 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRJosephine McIntosh   32.13 S F

6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCJocelyn Mohl 12   32.16 S F
7 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACSydney Peiser 12   32.39 S F

-8 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCCharlotte Bond 11   32.48 S F
9 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDMarjorie Traynham   32.70 S F

10 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCBrenna Goymerac 12   33.22 S F
11 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCLouisa McCartney 11   33.68 S F

-12 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCVanessa Haladjian 12   34.14 S F
13 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCVienna Vartanian 11   34.40 S F

-14 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRAbby Auerbach   34.60 S F
-15 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRViVi LaBarge   34.64 S F

16 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDTherese Carron   35.60 S F

Women 11-12 100 Free
-1 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCGabriella Hafner 12 1:02.70 S F

2 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDQuinn Ryan 1:04.76 S F
-3 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRLyla Collins 1:05.73 S F

4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCFrancesca Vrana 12 1:10.79 S F
5 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCBrenna Goymerac 12 1:13.68 S F

-6 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCCharlotte Bond 11 1:14.04 S F
7 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACSydney Peiser 12 1:14.47 S F
8 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCLouisa McCartney 11 1:14.83 S F

-9 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCVanessa Haladjian 12 1:15.62 S F
10 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCSloane Graff 11 1:15.78 S F
11* 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCVienna Vartanian 11 1:15.99 S F

-11* 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCRowan Peacock 11 1:15.99 S F
-13 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRJosephine McIntosh 1:16.26 S F
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14 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCJocelyn Mohl 12 1:17.92 S F
15 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACVail Hextall 11 1:18.39 S F

-16 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRViVi LaBarge 1:19.10 S F

Women 11-12 50 Back
1 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDQuinn Ryan   33.07 S L F

-2 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRLyla Collins   33.23 S L F
-3 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCGabriella Hafner 12   36.03 S F

4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCNorah Marco 12   36.20 S F
-5 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCCharlotte Bond 11   37.32 S F
-6 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCStella Whirley 12   37.72 S F

7 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCBrenna Goymerac 12   37.74 S F
-8 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCRowan Peacock 11   38.53 S F
-9* 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRJosephine McIntosh   39.39 S F

9* 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCJocelyn Mohl 12   39.39 S F
11 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCElla Purdon 11   40.55 S F

-12 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRAbby Auerbach   40.96 S F
13 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCErin Flynn 12   41.51 S F

-14 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRAvery Wood   41.74 S F
-15 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCVanessa Haladjian 12   42.52 S F
-16 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCLainey Beland 12   42.81 S F

Women 11-12 50 Breast
1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCFrancesca Vrana 12   38.17 S F
2 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCNorah Marco 12   38.48 S F

-3 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCGabriella Hafner 12   38.87 S F
-4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRAvery Wood   40.18 S F

5 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCLouisa McCartney 11   41.29 S F
-6 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRViVi LaBarge   41.76 S F

7 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCEva Burch 12   42.68 S F
-8 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCVanessa Haladjian 12   44.13 S F

9 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCPenelope Frantz 12   44.14 S F
-10 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCRowan Peacock 11   44.74 S F
-11 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCLainey Beland 12   45.24 S F
-12 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRAshley Schulz   46.04 S F

13 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACSydney Peiser 12   46.11 S F
14 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDTherese Carron   46.26 S F
15 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCCorrina Rebain 12   46.56 S F
16 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDMarjorie Traynham   46.75 S F

Women 11-12 50 Fly
1 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDQuinn Ryan   31.40 S F

-2 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCGabriella Hafner 12   32.22 S F
-3 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRLyla Collins   33.16 S F

4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCNorah Marco 12   34.24 S F
5 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACSydney Peiser 12   35.09 S F
6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCBrenna Goymerac 12   35.76 S F
7 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCFrancesca Vrana 12   36.57 S F

-8 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCCharlotte Bond 11   37.30 S F
9 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCLouisa McCartney 11   37.73 S F

-10 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRAbby Auerbachx38.51 S F
-11 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCRowan Peacock 11   38.57 S F

12 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCElla Purdon 11   38.84 S F
13 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCRegan Stoney 12   39.37 S F

-14 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRJosephine McIntosh   39.39 S F
-15 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRAubrey Marshickx39.46 S F

16 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDMarjorie Traynham   40.16 S F
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Women 11-12 100 IM
-1 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRLyla Collins 1:14.85 S F
-2 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCGabriella Hafner 12 1:24.30 S F
-3 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCCharlotte Bond 11 1:24.61 S F
-4 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCRowan Peacock 11 1:25.57 S F
-5 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCStella Whirley 12 1:27.62 S F
-6 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCVanessa Haladjian 12 1:27.63 S F
-7 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRAbby Auerbach 1:28.00 S F
-8 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRViVi LaBarge 1:31.15 S F
-9 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCLainey Beland 12 1:40.15 S F
-10 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCEmily Lorelli 11 1:41.85 S F
-11 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCAnnabelle Brooks 12 1:42.64 S F

12 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCGrace Ullrich 11 1:46.96 S F
13 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDVivian Lindow 1:47.65 S F
14 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCJane Marks 12 1:53.37 S F

-15 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCHarper Cox 11 1:54.72 S F
-16 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCAbby Klotz 11 1:58.71 S F

Women 13-14 50 Free
1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCMaeve Goymerac 14   28.25 S F

-2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCKathleen Hafner 14   29.01 S F
3 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCPeyton Nugent 14   29.24 S F

-4 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRKassidy Collins   29.39 S F
5 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCReese Vetor 14   29.41 S F

-6 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCNicole McEnroe 13   29.51 S F
-7 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRMolly Truesdell   30.01 S F

8 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCGabriella Mannino 13   30.43 S F
-9 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCLiliana Haladjian 14   30.46 S F

10 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACCampbell Witte 14   30.61 S F
11 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCMaria Melhem   30.70 S F
12 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDKate Ricci   30.78 S L F
13 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCCameron Vetor 13x30.88 S F
14 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCMallory Gerken 14   30.99 S F

-15 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCIsabella Starks 14   31.05 S F
16 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCMylo Allen 13   31.73 S F

Women 13-14 100 Free
1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCMaeve Goymerac 14 1:01.90 S F

-2 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCKathleen Hafner 14 1:02.43 S F
-3 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCNicole McEnroe 13 1:02.93 S F

4 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCGabriella Mannino 13 1:04.08 S F
5 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCElla Threlkeld 14 1:04.51 S F
6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCPeyton Nugent 14 1:04.52 S F

-7 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRKassidy Collins 1:04.94 S F
8 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCReese Vetor 14x1:05.40 S F
9 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACCampbell Witte 14 1:05.69 S F

10 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCCameron Vetor 13x1:06.91 S F
-11 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCLiliana Haladjian 14 1:07.65 S F

12 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDKate Ricci 1:09.10 S F
-13 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCIsabella Starks 14 1:09.15 S F

14 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCMallory Gerken 14 1:09.86 S F
15 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCGabriela DiCosmo 14x1:10.09 S F
16 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCMaddie Roberts 13 1:11.00 S F

Women 13-14 50 Back
-1 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCNicole McEnroe 13   32.86 S F
-2 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCKathleen Hafner 14   33.28 S F
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3 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCGabriella Mannino 13   33.89 S F
4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCCameron Vetor 13   34.00 S F
5 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCElla Threlkeld 14   34.24 S F
6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCPeyton Nugent 14   34.60 S F

-7 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRKassidy Collins   35.25 S F
8 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDKate Ricci   35.45 S F
9 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCMaria Melhem   35.95 S F

-10 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCLiliana Haladjian 14   36.48 S F
-11 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCSophia Kallabat 14   36.79 S F

12 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCIsabella Roddis 14   37.71 S L F
13 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCMallory Gerken 14   37.93 S F
14 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCGianna Lagina 13   37.97 S F

-15 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRLauren Clark   38.35 S F
16 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACHarper Marsh 13   38.52 S F

Women 13-14 50 Breast
-1 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCKathleen Hafner 14   35.61 S F
-2 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCNicole McEnroe 13   36.05 S F

3 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCCameron Vetor 13   36.44 S F
-4 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRKassidy Collins   36.85 S F

5 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCCampbell Shore   36.93 S F
6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCReese Vetor 14   37.64 S F

-7 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRMolly Truesdell   38.11 S F
8 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCElla Threlkeld 14   39.28 S F
9* 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACCampbell Witte 14   39.79 S F
9* 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCVictoria Hughson 14   39.79 S F

-11 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCIsabella Starks 14   39.88 S F
-12 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRREmilia Coccia   40.36 S F

13 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCGabriela DiCosmo 14x41.61 S F
14 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDRachel Farago   41.90 S F
15 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACHarper Marsh 13   42.03 S F

-16 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCSarah Dragich 14   42.38 S F

Women 13-14 50 Fly
1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCMaeve Goymerac 14   30.38 S F

-2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCKathleen Hafner 14   32.11 S F
3 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCCampbell Shore   32.17 S F

-4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRMolly Truesdell   32.29 S F
-5 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCNicole McEnroe 13   32.32 S F

6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCPeyton Nugent 14   32.99 S F
7 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCMallory Gerken 14   33.03 S F
8 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACCampbell Witte 14   33.46 S F
9 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCMaria Melhem   33.95 S F

10 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDKate Ricci   34.02 S F
11 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCElla Threlkeld 14   34.65 S F
12 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCMaddie Roberts 13   34.69 S F
13 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCGabriella Mannino 13   34.98 S F

-14 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCLiliana Haladjian 14   35.24 S F
-15 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCIsabella Starks 14   35.53 S F
-16 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRLauren Clark   36.08 S F

Women 13-14 100 IM
-1 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCKathleen Hafner 14 1:10.90 S F
-2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCNicole McEnroe 13 1:11.21 S F

3 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCCampbell Shore 1:11.48 S F
-4 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRMolly Truesdell 1:16.44 S F
-5 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCIsabella Starks 14 1:21.67 S F
-6 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRLauren Clark 1:23.11 S F
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-7 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRREmilia Coccia 1:24.22 S F
-8 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCLiliana Haladjian 14 1:26.82 S F
-9 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCSophia Kallabat 14 1:30.34 S F
-10 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCSarah Dragich 14 1:35.31 S F

11 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDRachel Farago 1:39.10 S F
-12 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCAmelia Moreland 13 1:45.72 S F

Women   50 Free
1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCSara Janosz 15   28.29 S F
2 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDWhitney Handwork   28.46 S F

-3 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRAbigail Stanley   28.61 S F
-4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRDelaney Dalziel   28.67 S F
-5 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCEmma Klotz 15   28.72 S F
-6 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCCailey Hard 15   28.83 S F

7 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCEmma Ciesla 16   29.00 S F
-8 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCLorelei Carr 15   30.00 S F

9 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACMary Moran 16   30.92 S F
10 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCJordan Laba 16   31.03 S F

-11 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRMaren Kuban   31.51 S F
12 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCChloe Doverspike 17   31.72 S F
13 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCIsabella Haewsky 16x31.76 S F

-14 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternMIWGCCAnna Ryan 16   31.96 S F
-15 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRJordan LaBarge   32.04 S F

16 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCKatelyn Threlkeld 17x32.16 S F

Women   100 Free
1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCSara Janosz 15 1:01.81 S F

-2 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRDelaney Dalziel 1:02.38 S F
-3 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternMIWGCCEmma Klotz 15 1:02.59 S F
-4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRAbigail Stanley 1:02.60 S F
-5 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCCailey Hard 15 1:03.18 S F

6 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDHannah Didio 1:03.92 S F
-7 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCLorelei Carr 15 1:05.75 S F

8 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCTessa Boehme 16 1:05.93 S F
9 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCJordan Laba 16 1:07.95 S F

-10 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRMieke DeRaad 1:08.80 S F
11 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACMary Moran 16 1:08.89 S F
12 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCGabriella Vrana 15x1:10.47 S F

-13 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCAnnabel Klaasen 15 1:11.01 S F
14 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCIsabella Haewsky 16x1:11.24 S F
15 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCChloe Doverspike 17 1:11.39 S F
16 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDRidgely Robb 1:11.51 S F

Women   50 Back
-1 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCEmma Klotz 15   31.40 S F
-2 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRAbigail Stanley   32.60 S F

3 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCEmma Ciesla 16   32.64 S F
-4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRLucy Truesdell   33.04 S F

5 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCTessa Boehme 16   33.62 S L F
6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCSara Janosz 15   33.64 S F
7 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDHannah Didio   34.16 S F

-8 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCLorelei Carr 15   34.96 S F
9 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCBetsy Ropke   35.49 S F

10 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDRidgely Robb   35.75 S F
11 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCKatelyn Threlkeld 17x35.88 S F

-12 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCMargaret McSkimming 16   36.69 S F
13 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCIsabella Haewsky 16x36.87 S F
14 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCGrace Tatge 15x36.93 S F
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-15 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCCailey Hard 15   36.96 S F
-16 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCAnnabel Klaasen 15   37.39 S F

Women   50 Breast
1 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDWhitney Handwork   36.37 S F

-2 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRLucy Truesdell   36.85 S F
-3 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCCailey Hard 15   36.97 S F

4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCEmma Ciesla 16   37.01 S F
-5 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRJordan LaBarge   37.52 S F

6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCIsabella Haewsky 16   38.27 S F
-7 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCAnna Ryan 16   38.64 S F

8 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCAllie Roth   38.81 S F
-9 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRDelaney Dalzielx39.08 S F

10 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCHolly Fuller 15   39.30 S F
-11 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCNaya Azoury 16   39.31 S F

12 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCGabriella Vrana 15   39.81 S F
-13 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRJanie LaBarge   40.44 S F

14 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACSabrina Machus 17   40.48 S F
15 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCJordan Laba 16x42.02 S F
16 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDMia Pyenta   42.16 S F

Women   50 Fly
-1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRLucy Truesdell   30.48 S F

2 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCEmma Ciesla 16   30.50 S F
-3 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCEmma Klotz 15   30.90 S F
-4 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRAbigail Stanley   31.42 S F

5 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDWhitney Handwork   31.56 S F
6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCSara Janosz 15   32.11 S F
7 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDHannah Didio   32.19 S F

-8 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCCailey Hard 15   33.04 S F
-9 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRDelaney Dalziel   33.29 S F

10 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCTessa Boehme 16   33.42 S F
-11 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCLorelei Carr 15   33.70 S F

12 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACSabrina Machus 17   33.81 S F
13 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCBetsy Ropke   33.97 S F

-14* 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCAnna Ryan 16   34.56 S F
14* 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACMary Moran 16   34.56 S F
16 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACOlivia Dresden 15   34.71 S F

Women   100 IM
-1 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRLucy Truesdell 1:11.97 S F
-2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCCailey Hard 15 1:14.37 S F
-3 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRDelaney Dalziel 1:14.53 S F
-4 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCEmma Klotz 15 1:15.37 S F
-5 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCLorelei Carr 15 1:17.24 S F
-6 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRJordan LaBarge 1:18.98 S F

7 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCHolly Fuller 15 1:20.55 S F
-8 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCMargaret McSkimming 16 1:21.94 S F

9 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCAllie Roth 1:23.38 S F
10 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDMia Pyenta 1:25.73 S F

-11 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCAnnabel Klaasen 15 1:32.04 S F
-12 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCIsabella Haladjian 16 1:32.60 S F
-13 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCNaya Azoury 16 1:34.71 S F

14 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDMira Haurani 1:45.60 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Free
-1 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCLiam Hafner 8   16.27 S F
-2 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCKian Kashef 8   18.96 S F
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-3 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRNolan Schmansky   19.59 S F
4 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACBodyn Naum 8   19.72 S F

-5 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRParker McIntosh   19.87 S F
6 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDPadraig Loughlin   20.42 S F
7 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDJack Wilson   20.72 S F

-8 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCTyler Vandenberghe 7   21.22 S F
9 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACJack LaBelle 8   21.28 S F

-10 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRCohen Gray   21.37 S F
11 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDMaxwell Riccix21.41 S F
12 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCWilliam Kerry 8   21.85 S F

-13 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRRichard Keuten   21.97 S F
14 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDMichael Pagex22.06 S F
15 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCAuggie Nelson 7   22.32 S F
16 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDBen Faust   22.42 S F

Men 8 & Under  50 Free
-1 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCLiam Hafner 8   36.14 S F
-2 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCKian Kashef 8   40.92 S F

3 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCChristian Fossee   43.08 S F
4 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCDaniel Early   44.12 S F
5 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCJacob Moczulski 8   44.79 S F

-6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRParker McIntosh   45.84 S F
-7 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCTyler Vandenberghe 7   46.02 S F

8 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACBodyn Naum 8   46.28 S F
9 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACJack LaBelle 8   47.32 S F

10 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDJack Wilson   47.93 S F
11 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCBrennan Burton 8   48.00 S F
12 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDPadraig Loughlin   49.59 S F

-13 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRRichard Keuten   49.82 S F
-14 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCLuke Reno 7   50.63 S F

15 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCAuggie Nelson 7   51.16 S F
16 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCWilliam Kerry 8   51.57 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Back
-1 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCLiam Hafner 8   20.41 S F
-2 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRRichard Keuten   24.03 S F
-3 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRNolan Schmansky   25.75 S F
-4 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCKian Kashef 8   25.84 S F

5 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCBrennan Burton 8   26.34 S F
-6 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCTyler Vandenberghe 7   26.42 S F
-7 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRCohen Gray   26.54 S F

8 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDJack Wilson   27.02 S F
-9 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRJoe Markosky   27.08 S F
-10 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCEvan Benner 8   27.31 S F

11 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCHendrik Korneffel 7   27.32 S F
-12 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCBeckham Cox 8   27.44 S F
-13 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRJoe Baker   27.47 S F

14 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACGavin Ritter 8   27.52 S F
-15 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRElliot Rice   27.66 S F

16 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDMaxwell Ricci   28.24 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Breast
-1 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCLiam Hafner 8   21.58 S F
-2 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCKian Kashef 8   25.08 S F
-3 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRParker McIntosh   26.04 S F

4 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACBodyn Naum 8   26.27 S F
5 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCJacob Moczulski 8   26.48 S F

-6 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCTyler Vandenberghe 7   27.47 S F



Licensed To: MICSA - Reports Only HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   6/26/2023  Page 11

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 16  Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

7 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCWilliam Kerry 8   27.60 S F
-8 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRRichard Keuten   28.05 S F

9 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDConnor Steiner   28.25 S F
10 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCAuggie Nelson 7   29.14 S F

-11 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCMaxwell Brooks 8   29.83 S F
-12 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRLucas Schulzx30.02 S F

13 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCDaniel Early   30.11 S F
-14 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCRyan Donnellon 8   30.70 S F

15 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCJack Grffin 8   30.75 S F
-16 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternMIWGCCBrayden Bentley 7   31.42 S F

Men 8 & Under  25 Fly
-1 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCLiam Hafner 8   19.41 S F

2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCDaniel Early   20.77 S F
-3 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCKian Kashef 8   22.03 S F

4 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACBodyn Naum 8   25.63 S F
-5 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRElliot Rice   25.96 S F

6 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCBrennan Burton 8   26.93 S F
7 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCJacob Moczulski 8   27.28 S F
8 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACJack LaBelle 8   27.64 S F
9 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDJack Wilson   27.82 S F

-10 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRJoe Bakerx28.10 S F
-11 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRLucas Schulz   28.10 S F

12 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCWilliam Kerry 8   28.21 S F
13 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDMaxwell Ricci   29.13 S F
14 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCJack Grffin 8   29.91 S F

-15 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRParker McIntosh   29.98 S F
-16 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCLuke Reno 7   30.63 S F

Men 9-10 50 Free
1 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCTucker Lovasz 10   32.59 S F
2 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCTheodore Knight 10   34.48 S F

-3 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRGianluca Dohm   39.61 S F
4 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACNathaniel Kwon 9   40.17 S F
5 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDHarrison Spain   40.32 S F
6 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCCarter Fenton 10   40.52 S F

-7 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCMichael Slomski 10   40.66 S F
8 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCNicholas Schochet 10   40.79 S F
9 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCMason Ladasz 10   40.85 S F

10 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCConnor McMillan 9   41.58 S F
-11 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCElijah Mikols 10   41.60 S F
-12 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRGraham Miller   42.03 S F

13* 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDPeter  J.P. Farago   42.40 S F
13* 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDBlake Steiner   42.40 S F
15 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDHenry Gotfredson   42.86 S F
16 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACBaxter Marsh 10   43.10 S F

Men 9-10 100 Free
1 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCTucker Lovasz 10 1:14.73 S F
2 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCTheodore Knight 10 1:17.64 S F
3 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCAiden Lowry 9x1:19.53 S F
4 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDPeter  J.P. Farago 1:24.80 S F
5 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCCarter Fenton 10 1:26.49 S F
6 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCZander Hendriks 9 1:27.02 S F
7 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDHarrison Spain 1:28.58 S F

-8 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCMichael Slomski 10 1:29.68 S F
9 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCNicholas Schochet 10 1:31.43 S F

10 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACNathaniel Kwon 9 1:32.61 S F
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-11 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRSloan Reddiboina 1:32.82 S F
12 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACBaxter Marsh 10 1:33.00 S F
13 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCConnor McMillan 9 1:33.55 S F
14 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDBlake Steiner 1:33.58 S F

-15 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternMIWGCCElijah Mikols 10 1:34.51 S F
16 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCAdam Salamey 9 1:35.55 S F

Men 9-10 50 Back
1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCTheodore Knight 10   44.73 S F
2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCGriffin Early   47.17 S F

-3 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCMichael Slomski 10   48.47 S F
4 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDPeter  J.P. Farago   48.50 S F
5 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCAdam Salamey 9   50.23 S F
6 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACDashiell Martin 9   50.95 S F

-7* 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRGraham Miller   51.18 S F
7* 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCJulian Nelson 9   51.18 S F
9 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCMason Ladasz 10   51.73 S F

10 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDHenrik Larson   52.46 S F
-11 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRREli Miller   52.61 S F

12 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCNicholas Schochet 10   52.77 S F
-13 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRSloan Reddiboina   52.92 S F

14 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACShaan Chaudhary 9   53.58 S F
15 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACBaxter Marsh 10   53.77 S F
16 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDWilliam Powers   54.30 S F

Men 9-10 50 Breast
1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCTheodore Knight 10   45.80 S F
2 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDHarrison Spain   47.91 S F

-3 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCElijah Mikols 10   51.06 S F
4 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCGriffin Early   51.27 S F
5 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDBlake Steiner   52.85 S F

-6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRSloan Reddiboina   52.87 S F
7 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACNathaniel Kwon 9   54.16 S F
8 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDPeter  J.P. Farago   54.40 S F
9 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCAdam Salamey 9x54.41 S F

-10 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRREli Miller   54.71 S F
-11 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRGianluca Dohmx55.04 S F

12 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCZander Hendriks 9   55.33 S F
-13 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCMichael Slomski 10   55.95 S F
-14 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCReece Fincham 10   56.33 S F

15 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCJohnny Natsis 10   56.41 S F
16 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCAiden Lowry 9   56.99 S F

Men 9-10 25 Fly
1 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCTucker Lovasz 10   16.28 S F
2 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCNicholas Schochet 10   17.40 S F
3 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCZander Hendriks 9   17.49 S F

-4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRGianluca Dohm   19.19 S F
5 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCGriffin Early   19.53 S F
6 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDHarrison Spain   20.00 S F
7 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACNathaniel Kwon 9   20.16 S F
8 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCCarter Fenton 10   20.45 S F

-9 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRREnzo Boscheratto   20.70 S F
10 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACBaxter Marsh 10   21.27 S F
11 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCConnor McMillan 9   21.48 S F

-12 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRGraham Millerx21.55 S F
-13 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRKyle Hollowellx21.91 S F

14 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCAdam Salamey 9   22.11 S F
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15 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCCharlie Schaffer 9   22.75 S F
-16 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRCharlie Fournier   22.76 S F

Men 9-10 100 IM
1 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDPeter  J.P. Farago 1:42.50 S F

-2 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRGianluca Dohm 1:43.40 S F
-3 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCElijah Mikols 10 1:45.34 S F
-4 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCMichael Slomski 10 1:48.72 S F

5 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCCharlie Schaffer 9 1:50.15 S F
-6 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRSloan Reddiboina 1:55.77 S F
-7 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCJames (Jj) Reno 9 2:02.01 S F
-8 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRCharlie Fournier 2:04.71 S F
-9 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCHenry Schorer 10 2:06.31 S F

10 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDBlake Steiner 2:13.67 S F
11 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCReeve Milford 9 2:15.76 S F
12 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDAlexander Steiner 2:23.97 S F

Men 11-12 50 Free
1 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCRyder Fenton 12   31.52 S F

-2 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRJohn Patrick Dohm III   31.84 S F
-3 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCCole Kallabat 12   32.10 S F

4 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCJames Schaffer 12   32.16 S F
-5 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCJacob Rabbani 12   32.26 S F

6 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCJohn Sceglio   32.69 S F
7 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCAston Lovasz 12   32.92 S F

-8 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternMIWGCCBrycen Kriebel 11   33.05 S F
9 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCLiam Zvirbulis   34.85 S F

10 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCJack Smith 11   35.18 S F
11 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCMichael Kelosky 11   35.21 S F
12 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCCash Cuffare 12   35.27 S F

-13 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCOwen Delisle 12   35.73 S F
14 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACOwen DeMont 12   36.21 S F

-15 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCRiley Collins 11   36.24 S F
16 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCWilliam Ritchlin 12   36.38 S F

Men 11-12 100 Free
1 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCRyder Fenton 12 1:09.86 S F
2 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCJames Schaffer 12 1:09.97 S F

-3 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCJacob Rabbani 12 1:11.35 S F
-4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRJohn Patrick Dohm III 1:11.66 S F
-5 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCCole Kallabat 12 1:12.70 S F
-6 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternMIWGCCBrycen Kriebel 11 1:14.95 S F

7 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCCharlie Fuller 12 1:17.87 S F
8 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACDeclan Dresden 11 1:22.36 S F
9 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCJack Smith 11 1:22.50 S F

10 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCCash Cuffare 12 1:23.13 S F
11 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCJackson Wright 12 1:23.68 S F
12 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCMichael Kelosky 11 1:24.41 S F
13 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCNolan Vanecek 12 1:24.48 S F

-14 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCAndrew Gwinnell 11 1:25.15 S F
15 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACJack Willis 12 1:26.39 S F
16 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCDylan Draper 12 1:26.89 S F

Men 11-12 50 Back
-1 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCJacob Rabbani 12   37.36 S F

2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCRonan Zvirbulis   39.15 S F
3 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCJames Schaffer 12   39.33 S F

-4 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCGrayson Graskewicz 12   40.45 S F
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5 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCAston Lovasz 12   40.57 S F
6 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACDeclan Dresden 11   40.95 S F
7 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCCharlie Fuller 12   41.26 S F

-8 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRHolden Southwood   43.24 S F
9 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCMichael Kelosky 11   44.07 S F

10 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCRyder Fenton 12   44.13 S F
11 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCJack Smith 11   44.23 S F
12 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCTyler Gattshall 11   44.45 S F

-13 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCSantiago Delgado 11   44.93 S F
-14 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCJustin Samaan 12   44.95 S F

15 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCNolan Vanecek 12   45.24 S L F
-16 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCRiley Collins 11   46.00 S F

Men 11-12 50 Breast
-1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRJohn Patrick Dohm III   41.62 S F

2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCLiam Zvirbulis   42.63 S F
-3 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCOwen Delisle 12   42.88 S F

4 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCWilliam Ritchlin 12   43.23 S F
5 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCJames Schaffer 12   44.18 S F

-6 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCCole Kallabat 12   44.44 S F
7 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCLawson Smith 12   44.83 S F
8 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACJack Willis 12   45.10 S F
9 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCAston Lovasz 12   45.11 S F

10 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCMichael Kelosky 11   45.70 S F
-11 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCRiley Collins 11   45.77 S F
-12 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRAlex Pennisi   46.14 S F

13 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCCash Cuffare 12   46.59 S F
-14 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCJacob Rabbani 12   46.90 S F
-15 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternMIWGCCJustin Samaan 12   47.02 S F

16 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCTyler Gattshall 11   47.52 S F

Men 11-12 50 Fly
1* 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCRyder Fenton 12   35.67 S F

-1* 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCCole Kallabat 12   35.67 S F
3 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCJames Schaffer 12   36.26 S F
4 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCRonan Zvirbulis   37.68 S F
5 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCLiam Zvirbulis   38.08 S F
6 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACJack Willis 12   38.37 S F

-7 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRJohn Patrick Dohm III   39.16 S F
8 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCJohn Sceglio   39.49 S F

-9 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCSantiago Delgado 11   39.88 S F
-10 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternMIWGCCBrycen Kriebel 11   41.91 S F

11 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACDeclan Dresden 11   42.19 S F
-12 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCGrayson Graskewicz 12   42.20 S F

13 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACOwen DeMont 12   42.59 S F
14 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCWilliam Ritchlin 12   43.19 S F
15 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCLawson Smith 12   44.38 S F
16 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACHenry Willis 12   44.91 S F

Men 11-12 100 IM
-1 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRJohn Patrick Dohm III 1:23.14 S F
-2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCCole Kallabat 12 1:23.91 S F

3 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCJames Schaffer 12 1:24.40 S F
-4 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCJacob Rabbani 12 1:24.65 S F

5 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCLiam Zvirbulis 1:25.10 S F
6 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCCharlie Fuller 12 1:34.45 S F

-7 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCBrycen Kriebel 11 1:37.84 S F
-8* 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCSantiago Delgado 11 1:40.20 S F
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-8* 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRAlex Pennisi 1:40.20 S F
-10 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCGrayson Graskewicz 12 1:40.53 S F
-11 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCAndrew Gwinnell 11 1:41.07 S F
-12 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCRiley Collins 11 1:43.90 S F
-13 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRHolden Southwood 1:50.27 S F

14 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCCharles O'Connor 1:50.56 S F
-15 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCJustin Samaan 12 1:51.33 S F
-16 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCOwen Delisle 12 1:52.26 S F

Men 13-14 50 Free
-1 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCCamren Turowski 14   25.39 S F
-2 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRBrady Hendzell   27.03 S F
-3 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCTyler Collins 13   27.22 S F
-4 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCBrady Bond 13   27.68 S F

5 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCSiggy Ebersold 14   28.52 S F
6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCNathan Capitani 14   28.67 S F
7 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCLandon Makins 13   28.99 S F
8 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCRobert Gusumano 13   29.40 S F
9 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCCooper Masters 13   29.86 S F

10 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCJohn Fontes 13   30.32 S F
-11 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRAdam Smigielski   30.66 S F
-12* 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRLondon Murray   30.71 S F

12* 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDNadeem Haurani   30.71 S F
-14 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCZachary Rabbani 14   30.75 S F
-15 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternMIWGCCLuke Whirley 13   31.26 S F

16 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCGeorge Theophelis 14   32.08 S F

Men 13-14 100 Free
-1 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCTyler Collins 13   59.59 S F
-2 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCBrady Bond 13 1:00.56 S F

3 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCKyle Hulliberger 14 1:02.35 S F
-4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRBrady Hendzell 1:03.50 S F

5 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCRobert Gusumano 13 1:04.03 S F
6 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDPete O'Donnell 1:04.19 S F
7 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCCooper Masters 13 1:04.51 S F
8 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCLandon Makins 13 1:06.01 S F
9 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCSiggy Ebersold 14 1:06.30 S F

10 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCJohn Fontes 13 1:06.89 S F
11 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCMatthew Carbajo 14 1:07.96 S F

-12 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCZachary Rabbani 14 1:09.32 S F
-13 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternMIWGCCLuke Whirley 13 1:11.22 S F
-14 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRAdam Smigielski 1:14.32 S F

15 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCDaniel Reifenberg 13 1:14.42 S F
16 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCConnor Murphy 13 1:16.05 S F

Men 13-14 50 Back
1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCNathan Capitani 14   30.79 S F

-2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCTyler Collins 13   31.67 S F
-3 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCBrady Bond 13   32.75 S F

4 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCKyle Hulliberger 14   33.67 S F
5 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDPete O'Donnell   33.92 S L F
6 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCCooper Masters 13   34.25 S F
7 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCLandon Makins 13   34.65 S F
8 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCDante Thomson 13   37.89 S F
9 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDNadeem Haurani   39.18 S F

-10 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCLuke Whirley 13   39.28 S F
11 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCGeorge Theophelis 14   39.38 S F
12 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCNicholas Hane 14   39.63 S F
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13 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDJ. T. Ricci   39.80 S F
-14 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCZachary Rabbani 14   39.89 S F
-15 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCChristian Azoury 13   39.94 S F
-16 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCDonald McSkimming 13   40.21 S F

Men 13-14 50 Breast
-1 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCCamren Turowski 14   33.79 S F
-2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCBrady Bond 13   35.64 S F

3 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCJohn Fontes 13   36.64 S F
4 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCNathan Capitani 14   37.38 S F
5 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCLandon Makins 13   38.64 S F

-6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRAdam Smigielski   38.88 S F
-7 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRLondon Murray   39.07 S F
-8 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCZachary Rabbani 14   39.41 S F
-9 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCTyler Collins 13   39.51 S F

10 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDPete O'Donnell   40.07 S F
11 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCMatthew Carbajo 14   40.53 S F

-12 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCChristian Azoury 13   40.75 S F
13 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDNadeem Haurani   41.69 S F

-14 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRREmerson Murphy   44.15 S F
15 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCLandon Draper 14   44.50 S F
16 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCCarter Edwards 14   45.07 S F

Men 13-14 50 Fly
-1 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCCamren Turowski 14   28.55 S F
-2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCTyler Collins 13   29.93 S F

3 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023CCDPete O'Donnell   30.46 S F
4 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCLandon Makins 13   31.00 S F

-5 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRBrady Hendzell   31.76 S F
6 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCNathan Capitani 14   31.84 S F
7 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCRobert Gusumano 13   32.52 S F

-8 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCBrady Bond 13   33.14 S F
9 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCOHCCCooper Masters 13   33.63 S F

10 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCSiggy Ebersold 14   33.86 S F
11 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCKyle Hulliberger 14   34.10 S F
12 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCJohn Fontes 13   34.75 S F
13 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCMatthew Carbajo 14   36.10 S F

-14 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCZachary Rabbani 14   36.25 S F
15 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCDaniel Reifenberg 13   36.65 S F

-16 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCChristian Azoury 13   37.11 S F

Men 13-14 100 IM
-1 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCCamren Turowski 14 1:05.83 S F
-2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCBrady Bond 13 1:12.91 S F
-3 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCTyler Collins 13 1:14.91 S F

4 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCCooper Masters 13 1:15.93 S F
-5 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRBrady Hendzell 1:18.43 S F
-6 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCZachary Rabbani 14 1:21.40 S F
-7 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRAdam Smigielski 1:23.05 S F
-8 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCChristian Azoury 13 1:28.60 S F
-9 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCLuke Whirley 13 1:32.10 S F

10 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDJ. T. Ricci 1:38.10 S F
-11 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRKevin Erickson 1:39.18 S F
-12 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCDonald McSkimming 13 1:46.20 S F
-13 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternMIWGCCRohen McEwen 13 1:48.26 S F

Men   50 Free
1 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACGeorge Marsh 16   25.35 S F
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-2 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCThomas Moreland 16   25.49 S F
3 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCRyan Pursley 17   26.03 S F

-4 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCCharles Bronk 15   26.06 S F
5 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCAsa Allen 17   26.21 S F
6 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDFlynn MacKrell   26.42 S F
7 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCSalvatore Thomson 17   26.46 S F

-8 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRMatthew Garza   26.67 S F
-9 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCBrendan Beland 15   26.76 S F

10 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCAdyn Stoddard 16   26.92 S F
11 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCEmmett Robertson 15   27.89 S F
12 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCJoseph Christnagel 16   28.60 S F
13 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCJacob Virkus 16   29.38 S F

-14 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCCampbell Black 15   29.61 S F
-15 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCBrady Collins 15   30.25 S F
-16 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternMIWGCCBrayden Turowski 16   30.35 S F

Men   100 Free
1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCRyan Pursley 17   56.69 S F
2 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACGeorge Witte 16   56.77 S F

-3 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRMatthew Garza   57.47 S F
-4 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCThomas Moreland 16   57.48 S F
-5 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCBrendan Beland 15   58.05 S F

6 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACGeorge Marsh 16   58.24 S F
7 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCSalvatore Thomson 17   58.61 S F

-8 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCCharles Bronk 15   59.83 S F
9 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDAlex Hurley 1:00.22 S F

10 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCAustin Pursley 15 1:00.40 S F
11 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCAdyn Stoddard 16 1:01.43 S F
12 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCEmmett Robertson 15 1:02.41 S F
13 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDFlynn MacKrell 1:02.70 S F
14 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCJoshua Riggs 15 1:04.73 S F
15 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCLandon Schoolmaster 17 1:05.40 S F
16 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCBen Nykanen 17 1:05.67 S F

Men   50 Back
1 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCRyan Pursley 17   28.76 S F
2 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDFlynn MacKrell   29.79 S F
3 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACGeorge Witte 16   30.28 S F

-4 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCThomas Moreland 16   30.98 S F
-5 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCCharles Bronk 15   31.12 S F
-6 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCBrendan Beland 15   32.06 S F

7 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCVincent Maffesoli   32.43 S F
8 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCLandon Schoolmaster 17   32.46 S F
9 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCAsa Allen 17   33.64 S F

10 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCAustin Pursley 15   33.66 S F
11 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCJacob Virkus 16   34.41 S F

-12 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCBrady Collins 15   34.51 S L F
13 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCEmmett Robertson 15   35.04 S F
14 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDAlex Hurley   35.78 S F
15 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCLuciano Thomson 15   37.59 S F

-16 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCAlejandro Delgado 15   37.70 S F

Men   50 Breast
-1 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCThomas Moreland 16   32.88 S F

2 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCSalvatore Thomson 17   33.29 S F
3 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCAsa Allen 17   33.32 S F
4 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACGeorge Witte 16   33.71 S F
5 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCAustin Pursley 15   33.80 S F
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6 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACGeorge Marsh 16   33.97 S F
7 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCAdyn Stoddard 16   34.14 S F

-8 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCBrendan Beland 15   34.36 S F
-9 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRMatthew Garza   34.50 S F

10 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCVincent Maffesoli   34.65 S F
-11 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCCharles Bronk 15   35.44 S F

12 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCECCWalker Reynolds 16   36.72 S F
13 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubGIGCCJoshua Riggs 15   37.36 S F
14 6/22/2023 PH v OHCCPHCCBen Nykanen 17   38.44 S F
15 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCChayse Burch 15   38.56 S F
16 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDFlynn MacKrell   38.75 S F

Men   50 Fly
-1 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCThomas Moreland 16   26.79 S F

2 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCRyan Pursley 17   27.66 S F
-3 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunMIRRMatthew Garza   28.01 S F

4 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCSalvatore Thomson 17   28.27 S F
-5 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCBrendan Beland 15   28.67 S F

6 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACGeorge Witte 16   28.97 S F
7 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDBACGeorge Marsh 16   29.25 S F
8 6/20/2023 BAC @ CCDCCDAlex Hurley   29.31 S F
9 6/22/2023 Great Oaks vs. Red RunGOCCAustin Pursley 15   29.69 S F

10 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCAsa Allen 17   29.83 S F
-11 6/22/2023 CCD @ Lochmoor 2023MILCCharles Bronk 15   29.90 S F

12 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDFlynn MacKrell   30.06 S F
13 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCVincent Maffesoli   30.98 S F
14 6/22/2023 DCC vs WesternDCCLandon Schoolmaster 17   31.96 S F
15 6/20/2023 ECC vs PHCCPHCCBen Nykanen 17   32.07 S F
16 6/22/2023 Home Meet v. Detroit Yacht ClubDYCEmmett Robertson 15   32.52 S F

Men   100 IM
-1 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCThomas Moreland 16 1:04.24 S F
-2 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCBrendan Beland 15 1:07.66 S F
-3 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRMatthew Garza 1:08.10 S F

4 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDFlynn MacKrell 1:10.08 S F
-5 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorMILCCharles Bronk 15 1:10.14 S F
-6 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCAlejandro Delgado 15 1:22.13 S F

7 6/20/2023 Oakland Hills vs. WesternOHCCHarrison Klee 17 1:27.33 S F
-8 6/20/2023 DGC v RRMIRRCeaser Soma 1:27.47 S F
-9 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCBrady Collins 15 1:29.85 S F

10 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCStevie Wheatley 1:30.07 S F
11 6/17/2023 CCD Time TrialsCCDVincent Swikoski 1:30.90 S F

-12 6/10/2023 Lochmoor Time Trials 2023MILCCampbell Black 15 1:33.66 S F
13 6/19/2023 GPYC @ LochmoorGPYCMarco Morreale 1:38.75 S F


